applications
The MSHR motorized spring-assist reel can
lift an exhaust hose and nozzle. A standard
overload relay and circuit breaker protect the
mechanism from accidental strain.
specifications
 � Motor types
Power Supply 120V 230V
Phase Single Phase Single Phase
Current 2.7A 1.8A
Frequency 60 Hz 50/60 Hz
Output 320W 390W
RPM 14 12
 � lifting capacity
Maximum load (hose and nozzle):
62 lbs (28 kg) for 4 to 6 in. (100 to 150 mm) hoses
55 lbs (25 kg) for 8 in. (200 mm) hose
 � temperature Range
300°F (150°C) to 2010°F (1100°C), depending on hose.
 � installation
On ceiling, wall or boom
Note: 8 in. (200 mm) hose reel not available on boom
 � order information
Article no. Refer to Plymovent Price List
Number/package 1 (Bolted on Skid)
 � Model Range
MSHR-850 and MSHR-1050, 4 to 6 in. (100 to 150 mm)
hoses; MSHR-1050-200 for 8 in. (200 mm) hose
note:  Hose mounting kit is needed for 650, 850 and
1050 models, but not for the 1050-200 model.
 � shipment Dimensions
47 X 30 X 40 in. (1194 X 762 X 1016 mm)

B
H
F
A
C
D
I
hose length RecoMMenDations
prod.no. hose
Diameter
Maxium hose
length on Reel
Weight without
hose
MSHR-850-100 Ø 4 in. (100 mm) 32.8 ft (10,0 m) 130 lbs (59 kg)
MSHR-850-125 Ø 5 in. (125 mm) 36.1 ft (11,0 m) 130 lbs (59 kg)
MSHR-850-150 Ø 6 in. (150 mm) 32.8 ft (10,0 m) 130 lbs (59 kg)
MSHR-1050-100 Ø 4 in. (100 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 140 lbs (64 kg)
MSHR-1050-125 Ø 5 in. (125 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 140 lbs (64 kg)
MSHR-1050-150 Ø 6 in. (150 mm) 41 ft (12,5 m) 140 lbs (64 kg)
MSHR-1050-200 Ø 8 in. (200 mm) 35 ft (10,5 m) 140 lbs (64 kg)
note:  Make sure the weight of the hose and tailpipe adapter
selected do not exceed the MSHR lifting capacity.
Page 3/4